
Effective July 2024 

 
 

Southwest Region 
Safety and Standards Branch 
 

 

10101 Hillwood Parkway | Fort Worth, TX 76177 | 817 222 5620 

ASW-620 STAFF 
Staff Title Phone Email 

Denson Stasher Manager 817-222-5629 Denson.Stasher@faa.gov  

Whitney James-Grant Program Analyst 817-222-5620 Whitney.T.James-
Grant@faa.gov  

Eric Swann Safety Management 
Systems/National Airspace 
Integration Specialist 

817-222-5623 Eric.Swann@faa.gov  

Lana Logan Regional Engineer 817-222-5622 Lana.Logan@faa.gov  

Gary Loftus Compliance Program 
Manager/Airport Certification Safety 
Inspector 

817-222-5671 Gary.Loftus@faa.gov  

Warren Relaford Lead Airport Certification Safety 
Inspector 

817-222-5621 Warren.Relaford@faa.gov  

Richard Middleton Airport Certification Safety Inspector 817-222-5624 Richard.Middleton@faa.gov  

Janny Siddens Airport Certification Safety Inspector 817-222-5625 Janny.Siddens@faa.gov  

Michael Fray Airport Certification Safety Inspector 817-222-5615 Michael.Fray@faa.gov  

Kandace Parsons Airport Certification Safety Inspector 817-222-5627 Kandace.R.Parsons@faa.gov 

Sara (Katie) Fields-Pack Airport Compliance Specialist 817-222-4101 Sara.K.Fields-Pack@faa.gov 
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